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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 4Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
2 Real Roy 222 667 3 261 667
1 Serge Gariepy 212 638 3 233 638
1 Patrick White 197 593 3 261 593
2 Michel Rondeau 193 581 3 234 581
3 Andre Fontaine 188 565 3 210 565
3 Simon Dupere 178 535 3 207 535
4 Mario Carrier 172 518 3 211 518

4 Yvan Clavel 167 503 3 191 503
4 Guillaume Ste-Marie 162 486 3 192 486
4 Francois Giroux 158 476 3 180 476
3 Patrick Filiatrault 145 435 3 151 435
3 Sylvain Gagne 128 386 3 147 386
4 Daniel Lacroix 114 343 3 141 343
1 Leo Leblanc 101 304 3 116 304

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
3 Nathalie Belanger 183 549 3 198 549
2 Carmen Dube 158 476 3 184 476
1 Danielle Malaborza 158 475 3 209 475

2 Francine Tardif 154 463 3 167 463
1 Gina Duchene 146 439 3 153 439
2 Lyne Tanguay 116 348 3 127 348

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4

Today  3- 1  4- 2
Next Week  2- 3  1- 4

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 2 CANCER Real Roy 26 26 968 3462 1246 3462
2 1 TAUREAU Serge Gariepy 16 16 939 3448 1197 3448
3 3 GEMEAU Nathalie Belanger 16 16 947 3412 1181 3412
4 4 BELIER Mario Carrier 10 10 898 3373 1137 3373

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1246 CANCER 1197 TAUREAU 1181 GEMEAU
Handicap Series 3462 CANCER 3448 TAUREAU 3412 GEMEAU

Men Scratch Game 261 Real Roy 261 Patrick White 234 Michel Rondeau
Scratch Series 667 Real Roy 638 Serge Gariepy 593 Patrick White

Women Scratch Game 209 Danielle Malaborza 198 Nathalie Belanger 184 Carmen Dube
Scratch Series 549 Nathalie Belanger 476 Carmen Dube 475 Danielle Malaborza

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1246 CANCER 1197 TAUREAU 1181 GEMEAU
Handicap Series 3462 CANCER 3448 TAUREAU 3412 GEMEAU

Men Scratch Game 261 Real Roy 261 Patrick White 234 Michel Rondeau
Scratch Series 667 Real Roy 638 Serge Gariepy 593 Patrick White

Women Scratch Game 209 Danielle Malaborza 198 Nathalie Belanger 184 Carmen Dube
Scratch Series 549 Nathalie Belanger 476 Carmen Dube 475 Danielle Malaborza
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - TAUREAU
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Gina Duchene 439 3 146 153 145 141 439 153 - 129=24 439 - 387=52
Leo Leblanc 304 3 101 116 99 89 304 116 - 120=-4 304 - 360=-56
Danielle Malaborza 475 3 158 125 141 209 475 209 - 125=84 475 - 375=100
Patrick White 593 3 197 163 261 169 593 261 - 189=72 593 - 567=26
Serge Gariepy 638 3 212 233 218 187 638 233 - 204=29 638 - 612=26
2 - CANCER
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Carmen Dube 476 3 158 127 184 165 476 184 - 167=17 476 - 501=-25
Francine Tardif 463 3 154 167 153 143 463 167 - 123=44 463 - 369=94
Lyne Tanguay 348 3 116 127 105 116 348 127 - 119=8 348 - 357=-9
Michel Rondeau 581 3 193 208 234 139 581 234 - 198=36 581 - 594=-13
Real Roy 667 3 222 236 261 170 667 261 - 184=77 667 - 552=115
3 - GEMEAU
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Simon Dupere 535 3 178 188 207 140 535 207 - 155=52 535 - 465=70
Patrick Filiatrault 435 3 145 133 151 151 435 151 - 138=13 435 - 414=21
Sylvain Gagne 386 3 128 101 147 138 386 147 - 125=22 386 - 375=11
Andre Fontaine 565 3 188 210 165 190 565 210 - 193=17 565 - 579=-14
Nathalie Belanger 549 3 183 154 197 198 549 198 - 175=23 549 - 525=24
4 - BELIER
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Daniel Lacroix 343 3 114 99 141 103 343 141 - 118=23 343 - 354=-11
Francois Giroux 476 3 158 151 145 180 476 180 - 143=37 476 - 429=47
Guillaume Ste-Marie 486 3 162 132 192 162 486 192 - 146=46 486 - 438=48
Mario Carrier 518 3 172 178 129 211 518 211 - 153=58 518 - 459=59
Yvan Clavel 503 3 167 191 181 131 503 191 - 191=0 503 - 573=-70
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